Breakfast Menu

Bacon & Eggs with toast
Eggs & Toast

Big Breakfast —

bacon, eggs, sausage, tomato, hash brown, toast
Pancakes with Maple Syrup & Cream
Raisin Toast - 2 pieces Raisin Toast & Butter
Greek Yoghurt & Muesli
Extras

Tomato

Bacon

Spinach

Sausage

Avocado

Hash Brown

Cape Jervis

ACCOMMODATION

& CARAVAN PARK

L

$14.00

$11.00

$19.00
$11.00
$4.50
$8.00

$1.50
$3.00
$2.50
$2.00
$2.50

$2.00

The Pear Tree

& Coffee Shop

Lunch & Breakfast

Bistro Menu

Meals available in our Bistro

Check with Reception for opening hours.

This is a sample of our Menu available it may change dependant on Availability or
Season



Lunch Menu

Potato Wedges with Sweet Chilli & Sour Cream

Hot Chips —
small
large

Soup

Soup of the Day with Bread Roll
Seafood Chowder with Bread Roll

Spring Rolls with a Dipping Sauce

Beef Burger —
beef patty, cheese, bacon, tomato, onion, lettuce, sauce
with chips

Chicken Burger-
chicken fillet, bacon, cheese, onion, tomato, lettuce, mayo

with chips

Vegie Burger-
Vegetable patty, cheese, onion, tomato, lettuce, mayo
with chips

Yiros Lamb or Chicken
BLAT Roll - bacon, lettuce, avocado & tomato

Toasted Focaccia
Chicken, Cheese & Avocado
Ham, Cheese & Tomato

Quiche & Salad
Spinach & Fetta
Bacon & Cheese

$6.50

$6.50
$8.00

$8.50
$11.50

$8.00

$10.00
$12.00

$10.00
$12.00

$10.00
$12.00

$12.00

$9.00

$9.50
$9.50

$6.50
$6.50

Fish & Chips - 2 pieces crumbed or battered fish, chips & salad $14.00

Crumbed Prawns, Chips & Salad

Pasture fed Porterhouse Steak, Chips & Salad

Grilled Atlantic Salmon. Chips & Salad

Homemade Chicken Schnitzel, Chips & Salad

Family style Lamb Curry & Rice

Butter Chicken Rice & Vegetables

Slow Cooked Beef Stroganoff, Mashed Potatoes & Veg

Vegetable Pizza & Garlic Bread

Optional Sauces- Mushroom, Peppercorn, Dianne, Gravy or Parmi

Children’s Options
Fish & Chips
Chicken Nuggets (5) & Chips

Sandwich - vegemite, cheese, honey, peanut butter

Fruit Smoothies

$14.00
$23.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$22.00
$22.00

$16.00

Tropical - pineapple, banana, mango, kiwi, yoghurt, milk $6.00

Berry - mixed berries, banana, yoghurt, milk

Milkshakes —

chocolate, strawberry, maple, vanilla, caramel

Iced Coffee or Chocolate

$6.50
$6.50

$4.00

$6.00

$6.50

$6.50



